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Match
# Date Day Versus Home or Away
1 03-Apr Wednesday Sutton Green Away
2 11-Apr Thursday Chobham Home
3 16-Apr Tuesday Guildford Away
4 25-Apr Thursday Castle Royle Away
5 02-May Thursday Royal Mid Surrey Home
6 08-May Wednesday Royal Ascot Away
7 15-May Wednesday Chobham Away
8 06-Jun Thursday Castle Royle Home
9 20-Jun Thursday Royal Ascot Home

10 01-Jul Monday Sand Martins Away
11 04-Jul Thursday Test Valley Home
12 08-Jul Monday Mill Ride Away
13 11-Jul Thursday Clandon Regis Away
14 01-Aug Thursday Sand Martins Home
15 08-Aug Thursday Clandon Regis Home
16 12-Aug Monday Royal Mid Surrey Away
17 29-Aug Thursday Mill Ride Home
18 05-Sep Thursday Guildford Home
19 17-Sep Tuesday Test Valley Away
20 26-Sep Thursday Sutton Green Home
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